21
25
28

29

17
22

13

16
19
20
5-17
10

17
27
27-1

11-14
15

8-11

12
15
16
22

4-8
1

15
2-12

26
29-2

August
August
August

August
September
September
September
October
October
October

October
October
October
November
November

November
November
Nov/Dec

December
December
December

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
March

March
March

March
April
April
April
April/May
May

MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023-2024

Begin Add/Drop Period

New Students Arrive

Convocation & Academic Orientation for First-Year Students
Graduate Courses Begin

Commence Fall Semester Undergraduate Classes

End Add/Drop Period

Constitution Day

1*" Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline

Regimental Induction Weekend

Indigenous Peoples’ Day — No Classes

Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published

1*" Half Semester Courses End

2nd Half Semester Courses Begin

Career Fair

Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
Registration for Spring 2024 Courses

Veterans Day Observed (Planned Activity) — Full class schedule
2™ Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
Thanksgiving Break Begins After Last Class

Resume Classes

Registration for Summer 2024 Courses

Undergraduate Courses End

Final Exams

Final Exam make-up

Graduate Courses End

Winter Break Begins After Last Class

USCG Exam Mandatory Meeting

USCG Exams

Begin Add/Drop Period

USCG Exams Make-up Day

Martin Luther King Day — No Classes

Classes Begin/Graduate Courses Begin

End Add/Drop Period

1*' Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline

Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published
1% Half Semester Courses End

Spring Break

Resume Classes

2" Half Semester Courses Begin

Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
Registration for Fall 2024 Courses

2" Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
Undergraduate Courses End

Final Exams

Final Exam make-up



May
May
May
June
June

July
August

Graduate Courses End
Commencement/NROTC Commissioning
TSSOM Cruise Begins

Graduate Courses Begin

Auxiliary Sail Cruise Begins

Auxiliary Sail Cruise Ends

Summer Course Withdrawal Deadline
TSSOM Cruise Ends

Graduate Courses End



