MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024

21 25 28	August August August	Begin Add/Drop Period New Students Arrive Convocation & Academic Orientation for First-Year Students Graduate Courses Begin
29 4 17	August September September	Commence Fall Semester Undergraduate Classes End Add/Drop Period Constitution Day
22 7	September October	1 st Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline Regimental Induction Weekend
9	October	Indigenous Peoples' Day – No Classes
13	October	Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published 1 st Half Semester Courses End
16	October	2nd Half Semester Courses Begin
19	October	Career Fair
20	October	Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
5-17	November	Registration for Spring 2024 Courses
10	November	Veterans Day Observed (Planned Activity) – Full class schedule 2 nd Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
17	November	Thanksgiving Break Begins After Last Class
27	November	Resume Classes
27-1	Nov/Dec	Registration for Summer 2024 Courses
8	December	Undergraduate Courses End
	December	Final Exams
15	December	Final Exam make-up
		Graduate Courses End
		Winter Break Begins After Last Class
7	January	USCG Exam Mandatory Meeting USCG Exams
8-11	January	
8 12	January	Begin Add/Drop Period
	January	USCG Exams Make-up Day Mortin Lythor Ving Day No Classes
15	January	Martin Luther King Day – No Classes
16 22	January	Classes Begin/Graduate Courses Begin
9	January February	End Add/Drop Period 1st Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
1	March	Freshman & PFD Student Mid-Semester Grades Published
1	IVIAICII	1st Half Semester Courses End
4-8	March	Spring Break
11	March	Resume Classes
		2 nd Half Semester Courses Begin
15	March	Full Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline/Change of Major Deadline
2-12	April	Registration for Fall 2024 Courses
5	April	2 nd Half Semester Course Withdrawal Deadline
26	April	Undergraduate Courses End
29-2	April/May	Final Exams
3	May	Final Exam make-up

		Graduate Courses End
4	May	Commencement/NROTC Commissioning
5	May	TSSOM Cruise Begins
6	May	Graduate Courses Begin
1	June	Auxiliary Sail Cruise Begins
30	June	Auxiliary Sail Cruise Ends
		Summer Course Withdrawal Deadline
18	July	TSSOM Cruise Ends
16	August	Graduate Courses End